Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
11
A5701 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A5801 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Tee profile handle
 A5801-16         16mm          24mm
 A5801-128      128mm        148mm
 A5801-160      160mm        180mm
 A5801-224      224mm        244mm
11mm         20mm
 A5701-16         16mm          24mm
 A5701-128      128mm        148mm
 A5701-160      160mm        180mm
 A5701-224      224mm        244mm
17.5mm     21.5mm
LHole C.C.
H
W
H
W LHole C.C.
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Sniff profile handle